
7th FIS - OPA Con�nental Cup 2010-2011 - Final
Sprint - free technic

FINALS MEN U20
Quarter Finals

Quarterfinal 1 12:45
FF1 110 Backscheider Adrien FRA 3:06.52 Q
FF2 101 Jay Renaud FRA 3:06.60 Q
FF3 111 Jeannerod Alexis FRA 3:06.69 LL

4 121 Tarantola Damien FRA 3:09.64 LL
5 120 Kaeser Erwan SUI 3:13.33
6 130 Seiwald Florian AUT 3:25.98

Quarterfinal 2 12:50
1 104 Goalabre Paul FRA 3:09.34 Q
2 107 Gorjanc Matjaz SLO 3:09.75 Q
3 117 Bertolina Mirco ITA 3:10.02
4 114 Liederer Niklas AUT 3:13.08
5 124 Brigadoi Mauro ITA 3:14.72
6 127 Waldner Jan AUT 3:21.68

Quarterfinal 3 12:55
1 105 Weeger Markus GER 3:11.01 Q
2 106 Schairer Samson GER 3:11.28 Q
3 125 Haelg Philipp LIE 3:13.36

FF4 115 Prosen Luka SLO 3:14.57
FF5 116 Stadlober Luis AUT 3:14.69

6 126 Hramyka Siarhei BLR 3:27.28

Quarterfinal 4 13:00
1 102 Hauke Max AUT 3:10.88 Q
2 109 Bech:ger Rapahel AUT 3:11.79 Q
3 122 Trsan Rok SLO 3:12.32
4 112 Wick Thomas GER 3:12.49
5 119 Gos:ncar Luka SLO 3:15.43
6 129 Plessnitzer Kevin AUT 3:16.73

Quarterfinal 5 13:05
1 108 Dobler Jonas GER 3:10.27 Q
2 103 Eberspacher Florian GER 3:10.45 Q
3 113 PECHER Lukas GER 3:11.31
4 118 Wohlleben Max GER 3:11.34
5 123 Frischmut Clemens AUT 3:17.67
6 128 Berghofer Mark AUT 3:41.46

Semi Finals

Semifinal 1 13:40
1 101 Jay Renaud FRA 3:06.63 Q
2 106 Schairer Samson GER 3:07.28 Q
3 110 Backscheider Adrien FRA 3:07.56 LL
4 107 Gorjanc Matjaz SLO 3:19.12
5 104 Goalabre Paul FRA 3:26.89
6 111 Jeannerod Alexis FRA 3:45.70

Semifinal 2 13:45
1 103 Eberspacher Florian GER 3:06.67 Q

FF2 105 Weeger Markus GER 3:06.94 Q
FF3 102 Hauke Max AUT 3:06.99 LL
4 108 Dobler Jonas GER 3:09.87
5 109 Bech:ger Rapahel AUT 3:10.47
6 121 Tarantola Damien FRA 3:14.71

Finals

A-Final 14:00
1 101 Jay Renaud FRA 3:09.75

FF2 106 Schairer Samson GER 3:10.26
FF3 110 Backscheider Adrien FRA 3:10.33

4 103 Eberspacher Florian GER 3:11.68
5 105 Weeger Markus GER 3:18.68
6 102 Hauke Max AUT 3:53.98
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